

PCF \$5.00 P

ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT

The State of Texas

CAUSE NO: CC-17-06044-E
Dallas County Court at Law No. 5

Dallas County, Texas

Plaintiff (s) --- in Judgment

vs.
INVERSE INVESTMENTS, LLC, AND
SCOTT CARSON
Defendant (s) --- in Judgment

STEPHEN L WALKER
1400 GABLES CT SUITE 200
PLANO TX 75093
972-867-0663

Judgment Date: February 09, 2018

		\sim	1 051 4111 7 051 2010			
NAMES OF PLAINTIFFS IN THE JUDGMENT	NAMES OF DEFENDANTS IN THE JUDGMENT	AMOUNT OF JUNGMENT	RATE OF INTEREST	ATTORNEY FEES	RATE OF INTEREST	AMOUNT OF COSTS
	INVERSE INVESTMENTS, LCC AND SCOTT CARSON PLUS ACCRUED INTEREST PLUS COURT COST	\$40,000.00 \$3,392.88 \$462.55	5 % 5% N/A	2,500.00	N/A	\$382.00
AMOUNT OF CREDITS						

Birth date, driver's license number and Social Security number of Defendant, if available to the Clerk of the Court: DOB: DL#. SS#: XXX-XX-XXXX

Defendant's address if shown in the suit; if not shown, the nature of citation and the day and place citation was served.

INVERSE INVESTMENTS LLC. AND SCOTT CARSON 13785 NORTH US 183 SUITE 125 AUSTIN, TEXAS 78750.

I, JOHN WARREN, Clerk of the County Courts at Law, Dallas, Dallas County, Texas do hereby certify that the above and foregoing is true and correct Abstract of Judgment rendered in said Court, on February 09, 2018, in Cause No.CC-17-06044-E in favor of MALIK MURADALLY Plaintiff(s) in Judgment, vs INVERSE INVESTMENTS, LLC AND SCOTT CARSON Defendant(s) in Judgment, as appears from the Minutes of said court.

WITNESS my hand and seal of said Court, at office at Dallas, Dallas County, Texas, the 6th day of March, 2018.

JOHNE, WARREN, County Clerk, County Court at Law No. 5.

By: Linda Summa, Deputy



Walker Law Firm 1400 Gables Court E Plano TX 75075

AJ Fee: \$21.00 03/26/2018 09:18 AM

OSALINAS

